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	MODULE MEMBERS

	Corporation
	Contact
	Phone
	Email
	Attended
	
	
	
	

	General Motors
	LaShawn Henderson
	586-404-1816
	lashawn.henderson@gm.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	Tenneco
	Fernando Ronderas
	[bookmark: _GoBack](734) 243-8198
	FRonderos@tenneco.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	ZF - TRW
	Tanya Caldwell-Murray
	(734) 855-2997
	  tanya.cadwell-murray@zf.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	Yazaki North America, Inc.
	John Pelletier
	(734) 983-4538
	john.pelletier@us.yazaki.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	Lear 
	Barbara Morgan
	(248) 447-5141
	BMorgan@lear.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	Federal Mogul Corporation
	Tammi Hart
	(248) 354-8678
	Tammi.Hart@federalmogul.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	Benteler
	Ron Ross
	(248) 364-7229
	Ron.Ross@benteler.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	MBE
	Contact
	Phone
	Email
	
	
	
	
	

	Rickman Enterprise
	Rod Rickman
	(313)454-4000
	rr@rickmanenterprise.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	Reliance One
	Chad Toms
	(248) 418-7271
	ctoms@reliance-one.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	MTK Logistics
	James Wallace
	(313) 292-3744
	jwallace@monnex.net
	________
	
	
	
	

	Akko Fastner Inc,
	Nector Fernandez & Brandon Logan
	248-513-7517
	brandonlogan@akkofastener.com
	
	
	
	
	

	PFA Recycling, Inc
	Rick Martinez
	(586)949-5788
	rmartinezpfa@aol.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	ALKA Rails and Manipilators
	Luis Fernando
	(248)506-6834
	fernando.molina@alkarails.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	Environmental Compliance Office (ECO)
	Vimala Anishetty
	(313) 285-8401
	vanishet@ecomain.com
	________
	
	
	
	

	Sova Plastics Products
	Paul Brown
	313-533-0427
	paul.brown@sova-tech.com
	________
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Date:		February 10, 2016	
	MODULE MEMBERS

	Corporation
	Contact
	Phone
	Email
	Attended        
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